

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15774/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 22/07/2004 in WA No. 1641/2003,
WA No. 1642/2003 & WA No. 1643/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA
AT BANGALORE)

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

M.L. KESARI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 07/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Amit Kr. Chawla, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue fresh notice returnable within four weeks.
Over and above, dasti service is permitted.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master